Oulton Broad - East Norfolk Sixth Form College 982
via Lowestoft
Service No 982 Service No 982
Trip Note Code Col Trip Note Code  Col
Beccles Road,Chalkers Cresent 08:02 Gorleston,East Norfolk 6th Form College 15:50
Beccles Road,Flying Dutchman 08:04 Church Lane 16:04
Colville Road,Whitton Close 08:06 Blundeston,Red Lion 16:09
Victoria Road,5outh Elmham Terrace 08:11 Gorleston Road,Gloucester Avenue 16:17
Qulton Broad,North Station 08:16 Sands Lane,Kevington Drive 16:22
Hall Road,Commodore Mission 08:17 Hall Road,Institute 16:25
Sands Lane,Kevington Drive 08:24 Morth Railway Station 16:29
Gorleston Road,Gloucester Avenue 08:28 South Elmham Terrace 16:34
Blundeston,Red Lion 08:35 Colville Road, Whitton Close 16:39
Church Lane 08:40 Oulton Broad,Flying Dutchman 16:41
Gorleston,East Norfolk 6th Form College 08:55 Beccles Road,Chalkers Cresent 16:43

Trip Note Code -

No service

Sundays and Public Holidays
No service

Operates only when college is open



